SEMICON  CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus
Jiangsu Semicon Champion Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
1 / 5
SZX84C-AT   Series
Features
- Planar Die Construction                                                               SOT-23
- 350mw Power Dissipation

Number
Device
Marking
Vz  (V) （Note1）
IZT ZZT @I
ZT
ZZK @
IZK
Izk
(mA)
IR
(uA)
VR
(V)
Nom(V) Min(V)  Max(V )  mA Ω
SZX84C2V4-AT Z11.  2.28  2.4  2.52  5 100 600 1 50 1
SZX84C2V7-AT W2.  2.5  2.7  2.9  5 100 600 1 20 1
SZX84C3V0-AT Z13.  2.8  3 3.2  5 95 600 1 10 1
SZX84C3V3-AT Z14.  3.1  3.3  3.5  5 95 600 1 5 1
SZX84C3V6-AT Z15.  3.4  3.6  3.8  5 90 600 1 5 1
SZX84C3V9-AT Z16.  3.7  3.9  4.1  5 90 600 1 3 1
SZX84C4V3-AT Z17.  4 4.3  4.6  5 90 600 1 3 1
SZX84C4V7-AT Z1.  4.4  4.7  5 5 80 500 1 3 2
SZX84C5V1-AT Z2.  4.8  5.1  5.4  5 60 480 1 2 2
SZX84C5V6-AT Z3.  5.2  5.6  6 5 40 400 1 1 2
SZX84C6V2-AT Z4.  5.8  6.2  6.6  5 10 150 1 3 4
SZX84C6V8-AT Z5.  6.4  6.8  7.2  5 15 80 1 2 4
SZX84C7V5-AT Z6.  7 7.5  7.9  5 15 80 1 1 5
SZX84C8V2-AT Z7.  7.7  8.2  8.7  5 15 80 1 0.7  5
SZX84C9V1-AT Z8.  8.5  9.1  9.6  5 15 100 1 0.5  6
SZX84C10-AT Z9.  9.4  10 10.6  5 20 150 1 0.2  7
SZX84C11-AT Y1.  10.4  11 11.6  5 20 150 1 0.1  8
SZX84C12-AT Y2.  11.4  12 12.7  5 25 150 1 0.1  8
SZX84C13-AT Y3.  12.4  13 14.1  5 30 170 1 0.1  8
SZX84C15-AT Y4.  13.8  15 15.6  5 30 200 1 0.1  10.5
SZX84C16-AT Y5.  15.3  16 17.1  5 40 200 1 0.1  11.2
SZX84C18-AT Y6.  16.8  18 19.1  5 45 225 1 0.1  12.6
SZX84C20-AT Y7.  18.8  20 21.2  5 55 225 1 0.1  14
SZX84C22-AT Y8.  20.8  22 23.3  5 55 250 1 0.1  15.4
SZX84C24-AT Y9.  22.8  24 25.6  5 70 250 1 0.1  16.8
SZX84C27-AT Y10.  25.1  27 28.9  2 80 300 1 0.1  18.9
SZX84C30-AT Y11.  28 30 32 2 80 300 1 0.1  21
SZX84C33-AT Y12.  31 33 35 2 80 325 1 0.1  23.1
SZX84C36-AT Y13.  34 36 38 2 90 350 1 0.1  25.2
SZX84C39-AT Y14.  37 39 41 2 130 350 1 0.1  27.3
SZX84C43-AT Y15.  40.85 43 45.15  2 150 375 1 0.1  30.1
SEMICON  CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus
Jiangsu Semicon Champion Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
3 / 5
SZX84C-AT   Series
Type
Number
Device
Marking
Vz  (V) （Note1）
IZT ZZT @I
ZT
ZZK @
IZK
Izk
(mA)
IR
(uA)
VR
(V)
Nom(V) Min(V)  Max(V )  mA Ω
SZX84C47-AT Y16.  44.65 47 49.35  2 170 0.5  375 0.1  32.9
SZX84C51-AT Y17.  48.45 51 53.55  2 180 0.5  400 0.1  35.7
SZX84C62-AT Y19.  58.9  62 65.1  2 215 0.5  450 0.05 43.4
SZX84C68-AT Y20.  64.6  68 71.4  2 240 0.5  1600 0.1  47.6
SZX84C75-AT Y21.  71.25 75 78.75  2 255 0.5  1700 0.1  52.5
Note 1: Pulse width =  10 ms
SEMICON  CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus
Jiangsu Semicon Champion Microelectronics Co., Ltd.